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はめ込戸車９型

/1
1

9

6

28

2690°

3

片面カシメ

φ
23

.5

「ＶＩＰ」凹刻印　９×３×０．２（１ケ所）

43

調
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幅
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m
９S丸組立図
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1
1
14
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外フレーム
内フレーム
タイヤ
カラー フッ素入POM

SUS304
SUS304
SUS301-3／4H 生地脱脂

生地脱脂
生地脱脂
ナチュラル

ｔ＝0.3
ｔ＝0.8
φ23.5

生地脱脂SUS3041タイヤ軸5
生地脱脂SUS3041フレーム軸6
生地脱脂SUS3041調整ネジ7 　皿小ネジM4×20+


